Ring 1

T2B 26"

2601 Sat Sun  Winston, Curt Meissner
T2B 24"

2402 Sat Sun Frannie, David Behrens
2405 Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

2407 Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen

2408 Sat Sun Nash, Roberta Whitesides
2409 Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
2413 Sat Rev, Sherry Harding

2415 Sat Jet, Amanda Gordon

2417 Sun  Yankee, Kim Kohls

2422 Sun  Treue, Nancy Pritz

2429 Sat Sun Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
2431 Sun  Creek, Ashlee Trotter
2432 Sat Sun Macho, Tina Gradowski
T2B 20"

2003 Sat Sun Surrey, Tamar Cooney
2004 Sat Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
2008 Sat Winston, Marietta Huber
2009 Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson

2010 Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis
2016 Sat Sun Fletch, Katie McCullough
2024 Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

2029 Sat Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
2035 Sat Ignite, Sue Rolek

2037 Sat Sun Grace, Andy Adams

2045 Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse
2046 Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
2049 Sat Grace, Jessica Buchholz
2050 Sat Athena, Rob Morris

2051 Sat Sun Annie, Carol Ely

2052 Sun  Boss, Donna Darland
2061 Sun  Frankie, Julie Wencloff
2063 Sat Sun Clay, Susan Foster

2064 Sat Sun Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2066 Sun  Chancho, Margaret Pontillo
2081 P Sun Remi, Debbie Hegg

2085 P Sat Sun Eva, Rebecca Allen

T2B 16"

1610 Sat Izzy, Jodie Hansen

1616 Sat Edge, Pam Fish

1617 Sat Sun Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
1624 Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
1631 Sat Sun  Shiner, Barb Cote

1638 Sat Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
1653 P Sat Sun  Ali, Kurt Matushek

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

T2B 16"
1671P

T2B 12"
1201

1213
1222
1233

T2B 4"
401 P

402 P

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier Std 26"

2600
2601

Sat

Sun

Sun

Premier Std 24"

2409
2417

Sat

Sun

Sun

Premier Std 20"

2002
2007
2010
2028
2029
2031
2036

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Premier Std 16"

1604
1614
1619
1620
1624

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier Std 12"

1204
1207
12121
12124
1244 P

Premier Std 8"

804
808

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Jackson, Robin Rash

Chase, Rosemary Nero
Halo, Carla McConnell
Stormy, Deborah Sazma
Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan

Maddie, Lori Bollom
Zach, Shirley Mann

Taken, Whitney Lamberson

Winston, Curt Meissner

Enzo, Donna Darland

Yankee, Kim Kohls

Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Devlin, Danielle Davis
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff

Kite, Margaret Barton

Simmer, Melba Gustafson

Brillo, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Indy, Karen Warda
Spur, Mary Cheney
Zap, Andie Zelles
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Canon, John Cassiday

Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
Tucker, Linda Parrilli

Ace, Patricia Scott-Casey
Del, Robin Comp-Zelles
Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday

Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels

Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Master/Excellent Std 26"

2600 M
2601 M

Sat

Sun

Sun

Taken, Whitney Lamberson

Winston, Curt Meissner

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2400 M
2401 M

Sat
Sat

Sun

Ashlee, Bruce Bahcall

Punk, Loretta Vojtech



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2402 M
2404 M
2405 M
2406 M
2408 M
2409 M
2410 M
2411 M
2413 M
2414 M
2415 M
2416 M
2417 M
2418 M
2419 M
2420 M
2421 M
2422 M
2423 M
2424 M
2407 E
2412 E
2426 E
2429 E
2431 E
2432 E

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Frannie, David Behrens
Lottie, Kathy Anderson
Fiona, Bob Olson
Ember, Karen Hatley
Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Enzo, Donna Darland
Ringo, Debra Walczak
Art Deco, Shirley Short
Rev, Sherry Harding
Oak, Karen Claypool
Jet, Amanda Gordon
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Yankee, Kim Kohls
Nitro, Colleen Kent
Chance, June Garand
Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
Jordan, Loretta Vojtech
Treue, Nancy Pritz
Bullitt, Paul Darland
Fancy, Kathy Anderson
Finn, Rebecca Allen
Indy, Kristi DeLegge
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Creek, Ashlee Trotter

Macho, Tina Gradowski

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Maddie, Marion Kasch
Brody, Carol Nightingale

Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Kahlua, Erin Rezmer

Neo, Sue Rolek

Winston, Marietta Huber
Sookie, Dee Olson
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Penny, Barb Scalise

Pip, Peggy Martire

Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
Samantha, Helen Borosak
Jolt, Tawni Millet

Fletch, Katie McCullough
Jetta, Diana Schaefer

Tachyon, Nanci Tayler

that may not have been received yet.
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Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2019 M
2020 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2025 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2030 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2035 M
2036 M
2037 M
2038 M
2039 M
2040 M
2041 M
2045 E
2046 E
2047 E
2048 E
2049 E
2051 E
2052 E
2053 E
2054 E
2055 E
2060 E
2078 MP
2079 MP
2080 MP
2081 MP
2082 MP
2083 MP
2084 MP
2085 MP
2086 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Kimi, Kevin Grudem
Salsa, Loretta Vojtech
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Ernie, Kathleen Schaffer
P.J., Mark Mroczenski
Kelly, Bill Staub

Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
Trick, Ellen Lifson

Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
Kite, Margaret Barton
Mackenzie, Larry Schuldt
Simmer, Melba Gustafson
Pauli, Janice Booth

Tori, Caryn Thacker

Ziva, Sherri Walker

Ignite, Sue Rolek

Brillo, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Grace, Andy Adams

Miso, Tamar Cooney
Felony, Annette Narel
Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
Belle, Joyce Krueger
Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Codi, Terri Ludwig

Rivers, Kelsey Hall
Grace, Jessica Buchholz
Annie, Carol Ely

Boss, Donna Darland
Roxxie, Norman Minarik
Journey, Tammie Caswell
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Trapper, David Booth
Styx, Cheryl Peterson
Malley, Susan Kanill

Remi, Debbie Hegg
Fergus, Katie McCullough
Ryder, Loretta Vojtech
Killian, Erin Rezmer

Eva, Rebecca Allen

Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1200 M

Sun

Snap, Carla McConnell



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1201 M Sat Sun Chase, Rosemary Nero
1202 M Sat Sun Summer, Irene Meyer
1204 M Sat Sun Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
1205 M Sat Sun Henry, Mary Doyle

1206 M Sat Sun Tate, Jennifer Graves
1207 M Sat Sun  Tucker, Linda Parrilli
1208 M Sat Sun Gia, Denise Simmon
1209 M Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
1210 M Sat Sun Trilee, Bill Parrilli

1211 M Sat Sun Emma, Saryn A. Sands
1212 M Sat Sun Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
1214 M Sat Sun Remy, Rosemary Nero
1215 M Sat Sun Spice, Charlotte Smith
1203 E Sat Sun Chesie, Deborah Sazma
1213 E Sat Sun Halo, Carla McConnell
1216 E Sat Sun Snickers, Irene Meyer
1220 E Sun  Jiggs, Heidi Warren
1221 E Sun  Aurora, Linda Sykora
1222 E Sat Sun Stormy, Deborah Sazma
1223 E Sun  Jenny, Patricia Frost
1243 MP Sun  Tori, Beth Rogers

1244 MP Sun  Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday
1245 MP Sat Visa, Loretta Vojtech

Master/Excellent Std 8"

800 M Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

801 M Sun  Chadwick, Terry Fencl
803 M Sun  Minx, Amy Wukotich
804 M Sat Sun Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels
805 M Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
806 M Sat Daniel, Carol Swenson
807 M Sat Sun Ben, Shirley Mann

808 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

809 M Sat Sun Sterling, Terry Fencl
802 E Sat Sun Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
827 MP Sun  Mikey, Beth Rogers
828 MP Sat Sun  Autumn, Irene Meyer
832 EP Sat Missy, Susan Sobrya

Master/Excellent Std 4"

400 MP Sat Sun Ananda, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
401 MP Sat Sun Maddie, Lori Bollom
402 MP Sat Sun  Zach, Shirley Mann
403 MP Sun  Emme, Beth Rogers

Master/Excellent Std 16"
1600 M Sat Sun Bailey, Richard Mayer

1601 M Sun Kate, Anne White

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 16"

1603 M Sat Sun Truly, John Cassiday
1604 M Sun  Indy, Karen Warda

1605 M Sat Sun Saffire, Terry Santelli
1606 M Sat Valiant, Loretta Vojtech
1607 M Sat Sun The Flea, Marla Lunt
1608 M Sat Sun Stryker, Patrick Klinnert
1609 M Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll
1610 M Sat Sun lzzy, Jodie Hansen

1611 M Sat Sun Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
1612 M Sat Sun Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
1613 M Sat Sun Link, Tammy Sieburg
1614 M Sun  Spur, Mary Cheney

1615 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
1616 M Sat Edge, Pam Fish

1617 M Sat Sun Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
1618 M Sun  Shiner, Cindy Petrey
1619 M Sat Sun Zap, Andie Zelles

1620 M Sat Sun Reese, Bill Parrilli

1621 M Sun  Vixen, Wendy Parr

1622 M Sat Sun Tegan, Eileen Doherty
1623 M Sat Lexi, Loretta Vojtech
1624 M Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
1625 M Sat Sun  Trump, Terry Santelli
1602 E Sun Bliss, Michelle Kolb
1629 E Sat Sun Sinner, Marilyn Paker
1630 E Sun Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
1631 E Sat Sun  Shiner, Barb Cote

1632 E Sat Sun Garnet, Susan Mengel
1633 E Sat Sun Toby, Carol A. Mazur

1651 MP Sat Sun Glory, Karen Wierdak
1652 MP Sat Sun Mattie, Betty Smith

1653 MP Sat Sun  Ali, Kurt Matushek

1654 MP Sat Smoky, Courtney Kramer
1655 MP Sat Sun Marley, Kim Mroczenski
1656 MP Sat Sun Shauna, Helen Borosak
1657 MP Sat Sun  Murphy, Lisa Rundle

1658 MP Sat Temper, Loretta Vojtech
Open Std 24"

2436 Sat Addy, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
2437 Sat Sun Walker D Plank, Will Short
2438 Sat Sun Bella, Pat Senne

Open Std 20"

2050 Sat Athena, Rob Morris

2059 Sat Sun Max, Elaine Nickels

2061 Sun  Frankie, Julie Wencloff



Ring 1

Open Std 20"

2062 Sun
2063 Sat Sun
2093 P Sat Sun
Open Std 16"

1637 Sun
1638 Sat Sun
1639 Sat Sun
1640 Sun
1666 P Sun
1667 P Sat Sun
1671 P Sat Sun
Open Std 12"

1227 Sat Sun
1228 Sat Sun
1229 Sat Sun
Open Std 8"

816 Sat Sun

Novice Std 24"

2442 B Sat Sun
2443 B Sat Sun
2444 B Sat Sun
2445 B Sat Sun
Novice Std 20"
2065 B Sat

2066 B Sun
2070 B Sun
2071 B Sat Sun

Novice Std 16"
1647 A Sat

Novice Std 12"

Maggie, Anne White
Clay, Susan Foster
Teddy, Bob Melka

Dessie, Eva Ericsson
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Echo, Karen Tabor
Brodie, Dale Staab

Ice, Norman Minarik
KD, Stefanie Cravens

Jackson, Robin Rash

Peanut, Kevin Wyderka
Molly, Gina Cameron

Herbie, Donna Nuger

Payton, Allen Oshinski

Rodeo Joe, Shirley Short
Ritz, Heidi Warren
Pongo, Philip Nuger
Ziggy, Christy Phillips

Maizie, Colleen Dreyer
Chancho, Margaret Pontillo
Fiona, Teresa Orman

Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda

Rose, Ronald McGrath

Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
Rico Suave, David Ore

Libby, Andrew Ansenberger

Ryot, Beth Rogers

Ashlee, Bruce Bahcall
Frannie, David Behrens
Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Oak, Karen Claypool
Yankee, Kim Kohls

1233 B Sun
1234 B Sat Sun
1238 A Sat Sun
1239 A Sat Sun
Novice Std 8"

820 B Sun
Ring 2
Master/Excellent FAST 24"
2400 M Sat Sun
2402 M Sat Sun
2408 M Sat Sun
2414 M Sat Sun
2417 M Sun
2425 M Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Vie, David Behrens

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent FAST 24"

2426 M
2416 E
2429 E

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Bentley, Barbara Jones

Zip!, Heather Mengarelli

Master/Excellent FAST 20"

2002 M
2007 M
2008 M
2024 M
2028 M
2036 M
2039 M
2009 E
2010 E
2035 E
2050 E
2080 EP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Devlin, Danielle Davis
Winston, Marietta Huber
Kelly, Bill Staub
Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
Brillo, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Felony, Annette Narel
Sookie, Dee Olson
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Ignite, Sue Rolek
Athena, Rob Morris
Malley, Susan Kanill

Master/Excellent FAST 16"

1604 M
1621 M
1624 M
1607 E
1617 E
1629 E
1659 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Indy, Karen Warda

Vixen, Wendy Parr
Canon, John Cassiday
The Flea, Marla Lunt
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Sinner, Marilyn Paker

Jason, Betty Smith

Master/Excellent FAST 12"

1203 E

Sat

Sun

Open FAST 24"

2412
2431
2432

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Open FAST 20"

2045
2061
2064
2066

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Open FAST 16"

1630
1633

Sat

Sun

Sun

Open FAST 12"

1213
1222

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Novice FAST 24"

2407 B
2411 B

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Chesie, Deborah Sazma

Indy, Kristi DeLegge
Creek, Ashlee Trotter

Macho, Tina Gradowski

Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Chancho, Margaret Pontillo

Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday

Toby, Carol A. Mazur

Halo, Carla McConnell

Stormy, Deborah Sazma

Finn, Rebecca Allen
Art Deco, Shirley Short



Ring 2

Novice FAST 24"

2430 B Sun  Twinkle, Amy Wukotich
2444 B Sat Sun Pongo, Philip Nuger

Novice FAST 20"

2053 B Sun  Roxxie, Norman Minarik
2055 B Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek
2063 B Sat Clay, Susan Foster
2065 B Sat Maizie, Colleen Dreyer
2070 B Sun  Fiona, Teresa Orman

Novice FAST 16"

1638 B Sat Sun Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
1640 B Sun Brodie, Dale Staab
1666 P Sun Ice, Norman Minarik
1667 P Sat Sun KD, Stefanie Cravens
1671 P Sat Sun Jackson, Robin Rash

Novice FAST 12"

1228 B Sat Sun Molly, Gina Cameron
1229 B Sat Sun Herbie, Donna Nuger
1233 B Sun  Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan

Novice FAST 8"
801 B Sat Chadwick, Terry Fencl

Premier JWW 26"
2600 Sun  Taken, Whitney Lamberson

2601 Sat Sun Winston, Curt Meissner

Premier JWW 24"

2407 Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen
2409 Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
2417 Sun  Yankee, Kim Kohls

Premier JWW 20"

2002 Sat Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2007 Sat Sun Devlin, Danielle Davis

2010 Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis
2028 Sun  Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff

2029 Sat Sun Kite, Margaret Barton

2031 Sun  Simmer, Melba Gustafson
2036 Sat Brillo, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2080 P Sun  Malley, Susan Knill

Premier JWW 16"

1604 Sun Indy, Karen Warda
1614 Sun  Spur, Mary Cheney
1619 Sun  Zap, Andie Zelles
1620 Sun  Reese, Bill Parrilli
1624 Sat Canon, John Cassiday

Premier JWW 12"

1204 Sat Sun Dig-it, Charlotte Smith

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Premier JWW 12"

1207
1213
12121
12124

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 8"

803
804
808

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Tucker, Linda Parrilli
Halo, Carla McConnell
Ace, Patricia Scott-Casey

Del, Robin Comp-Zelles

Minx, Amy Wukotich
Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels

Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1205 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1210 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1214 M
1215 M
1216 M
1220 E
1221 E
1222 E
1223 E
1243 MP
1245 MP
1244 EP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Snap, Carla McConnell
Chase, Rosemary Nero
Summer, Irene Meyer
Chesie, Deborah Sazma
Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
Henry, Mary Doyle

Tate, Jennifer Graves
Tucker, Linda Parrilli
Gia, Denise Simmon
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Trilee, Bill Parrilli
Emma, Saryn A. Sands
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Halo, Carla McConnell
Remy, Rosemary Nero
Spice, Charlotte Smith
Snickers, Irene Meyer
Jiggs, Heidi Warren
Aurora, Linda Sykora
Stormy, Deborah Sazma
Jenny, Patricia Frost
Tori, Beth Rogers

Visa, Loretta Vojtech

Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
805 M
806 M
807 M
808 M
809 M
827 MP

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Ruby, Mary Doyle
Chadwick, Terry Fencl
Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
Minx, Amy Wukotich
Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Daniel, Carol Swenson
Ben, Shirley Mann
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Sterling, Terry Fencl
Mikey, Beth Rogers



Ring 2
Master/Excellent JWW 8"
828 MP Sat Sun Autumn, Irene Meyer

832 EP Sat Missy, Susan Sobrya

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP Sat Sun Ananda, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
401 MP Sat Sun Maddie, Lori Bollom
402 MP Sat Sun Zach, Shirley Mann
403 MP Sun  Emme, Beth Rogers

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1600 M Sat Sun Bailey, Richard Mayer
1601 M Sun Kate, Anne White

1602 M Sun Bliss, Michelle Kolb

1603 M Sat Sun Truly, John Cassiday
1604 M Sun  Indy, Karen Warda

1606 M Sat Valiant, Loretta Vojtech
1607 M Sat Sun The Flea, Marla Lunt
1608 M Sat Sun Stryker, Patrick Klinnert
1609 M Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll
1610 M Sat Sun Izzy, Jodie Hansen

1611 M Sat Sun Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
1612 M Sat Sun Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
1613 M Sat Sun Link, Tammy Sieburg
1614 M Sun  Spur, Mary Cheney

1615 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
1616 M Sat Edge, Pam Fish

1617 M Sat Sun Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
1618 M Sun  Shiner, Cindy Petrey
1619 M Sat Sun Zap, Andie Zelles

1620 M Sat Sun Reese, Bill Parrilli

1621 M Sun  Vixen, Wendy Parr

1622 M Sat Sun Tegan, Eileen Doherty
1623 M Sat Lexi, Loretta Vojtech
1624 M Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
1625 M Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
1630 E Sun Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
1631 E Sat Sun  Shiner, Barb Cote

1632 E Sat Sun Garnet, Susan Mengel
1633 E Sat Sun Toby, Carol A. Mazur

1652 MP Sat Sun Mattie, Betty Smith
1653 MP Sat Sun  Ali, Kurt Matushek
1654 MP Sat
1655 MP Sat Sun Marley, Kim Mroczenski
1656 MP Sat Sun Shauna, Helen Borosak
1657 MP Sat Sun Murphy, Lisa Rundle

1658 MP Sat
1659 MP Sat Sun Jason, Betty Smith

Smoky, Courtney Kramer

Temper, Loretta Vojtech

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1651 EP

Sat

Sun

Gilory, Karen Wierdak

Master/Excellent JWW 26"

2600 M
2601 M

Sat

Sun

Sun

Taken, Whitney Lamberson

Winston, Curt Meissner

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2404 M
2405 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2410 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2415 M
2416 M
2417 M
2418 M
2419 M
2421 M
2423 M
2424 M
2426 M
2411 E
2422 E
2429 E
2430 E
2431 E

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Ashlee, Bruce Bahcall
Punk, Loretta Vojtech
Frannie, David Behrens
Lottie, Kathy Anderson
Fiona, Bob Olson
Ember, Karen Hatley
Finn, Rebecca Allen
Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Enzo, Donna Darland
Ringo, Debra Walczak
Indy, Kristi DeLegge
Rev, Sherry Harding
Oak, Karen Claypool
Jet, Amanda Gordon
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Yankee, Kim Kohls
Nitro, Colleen Kent
Chance, June Garand
Jordan, Loretta Vojtech
Bullitt, Paul Darland
Fancy, Kathy Anderson
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Art Deco, Shirley Short
Treue, Nancy Pritz
Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Twinkle, Amy Wukotich
Creek, Ashlee Trotter

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Maddie, Marion Kasch
Brody, Carol Nightingale
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Kahlua, Erin Rezmer

Neo, Sue Rolek

Winston, Marietta Huber
Sookie, Dee Olson
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Penny, Barb Scalise

Pip, Peggy Martire



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2013 M Sat Sun Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
2014 M Sat Sun Samantha, Helen Borosak
2015 M Sat Sun Jolt, Tawni Millet

2016 M Sat Sun Fletch, Katie McCullough
2017 M Sat Sun Jetta, Diana Schaefer
2018 M Sat Sun Tachyon, Nanci Tayler
2019 M Sat Sun  Kimi, Kevin Grudem

2020 M Sat Salsa, Loretta Vojtech
2021 M Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
2022 M Sat Sun Ernie, Kathleen Schaffer
2023 M Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski
2024 M Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

2025 M Sat Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
2026 M Sat Sun  Trick, Ellen Lifson

2027 M Sat Sun Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
2028 M Sun Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
2029 M Sat Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
2030 M Sat Sun Mackenzie, Larry Schuldt
2031 M Sat Sun  Simmer, Melba Gustafson
2032 M Sat Pauli, Janice Booth

2033 M Sat Tori, Caryn Thacker

2034 M Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker

2035 M Sat Ignite, Sue Rolek

2036 M Sat Sun Brillo, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2037 M Sat Sun Grace, Andy Adams

2038 M Sat Sun Miso, Tamar Cooney
2039 M Sun  Felony, Annette Narel
2040 M Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
2041 M Sat Sun Belle, Joyce Krueger
2049 M Sat Sun Grace, Jessica Buchholz
2045 E Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse
2046 E Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
2047 E Sat Sun Codi, Terri Ludwig

2048 E Sun  Rivers, Kelsey Hall

2051 E Sat Sun Annie, Carol Ely

2054 E Sun  Journey, Tammie Caswell
2055 E Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek

2078 MP Sat Trapper, David Booth

2079 MP Sat Sun Styx, Cheryl Peterson
2080 MP Sat Sun Malley, Susan Knill

2081 MP Sun  Remi, Debbie Hegg
2082 MP Sat Fergus, Katie McCullough
2083 MP Sat Ryder, Loretta Vojtech

2084 MP Sat Sun Killian, Erin Rezmer
2085 MP Sat Sun Eva, Rebecca Allen

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"
2086 MP Sat Sun Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse

Open JWW 24"

2432 Sat Sun Macho, Tina Gradowski
2436 Sat Addy, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
2437 Sat Sun Walker D Plank, Will Short
2438 Sat Sun Bella, Pat Senne

Open JWW 20"

2050 Sat Athena, Rob Morris
2052 Sun  Boss, Donna Darland
2053 Sun  Roxxie, Norman Minarik
2059 Sat Sun Max, Elaine Nickels
2060 Sat Sun Reese, Diana Schaefer
2061 Sun  Frankie, Julie Wencloff
2062 Sun Maggie, Anne White
2063 Sat Sun Clay, Susan Foster
2065 Sat Maizie, Colleen Dreyer
2093 P Sat Sun Teddy, Bob Melka
Open JWW 16"

1629 Sat Sun Sinner, Marilyn Paker
1638 Sat Sun Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
1639 Sat Sun Echo, Karen Tabor
1667 P Sat Sun KD, Stefanie Cravens
Open JWW 12"

1229 Sat Sun Herbie, Donna Nuger
Open JWW 8"

816 Sat Sun Payton, Allen Oshinski
Novice JWW 24"

2442 B Sat Sun Rodeo Joe, Shirley Short
2443 B Sat Sun Ritz, Heidi Warren

2444 B Sat Sun Pongo, Philip Nuger
2445 B Sat Sun Ziggy, Christy Phillips
Novice JWW 20"

2066 B Sun  Chancho, Margaret Pontillo
2070 B Sun  Fiona, Teresa Orman
2071 B Sat Sun Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda

Novice JWW 16"

1637 B Sun Dessie, Eva Ericsson
1640 B Sun Brodie, Dale Staab
1647 A Sat Rose, Ronald McGrath
1666 P Sun Ice, Norman Minarik
1671 P Sat Sun Jackson, Robin Rash

Novice JWW 12"
1227 B Sat Sun Peanut, Kevin Wyderka

1228 B Sat Sun Molly, Gina Cameron



Ring 2
Novice JWW 12"

1233 B Sun  Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
1234 B Sat Sun Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
1238 A Sat Sun Rico Suave, David Ore
1239 A Sat Sun Libby, Andrew Ansenberger
Novice JWW 8"

820 B Sun  Ryot, Beth Rogers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.

Page 8 of 8 Lyons Township Dog Training Club



